FEE STRUCTURE (PER MONTH) w.e.f. 01.

1 Admission Fee

2, Re Admission Fee

3 Tutition Fee

3(a) Class IX & X (Boys)

'3.(b) Class XI & XIT Commerce & Humanities (Boys)

[5((,) Class XI & XII Science (Boys)

t‘i_,. _ Computer Fund

4(a) Class 11 onwards wherever Computer Education 1s being imparted
E__ Computer Science Fee (for elective subjects) + 2 stage

5 Vidyalaya Vikas Nidh (Classes T - XIT)

e
?ﬁ W_is_t_enmption from the payment of Tution Fee, VVN & Cemputer Fund
tegory

men of armed forces and Paramilitary personnel killed or
ities 1962;1965;1971 and 1999 and as well as to the children of
Indian Peace Keeping Force(IPKF)in Srilanka and personnel of
disabled in “Operation Meghdoot” in Seachen area and
gil. x The said concession of exemption from payment of
fund) is also extended to the children of Armed Forces
nnel whose parents were killed/declared missing or

any counter insurgency operation in India or
produce the certificate granted by the concerned
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04.2013
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ppen to be the only child of their

Rs. 25.00
Rs 100 00

Rs 200 00
Rs 30000

Rs. 400 00

Rs 100 00

Rs 150 00
Rs 500.00
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